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Lucy beer mart
KEMANG

Opening Hours
Monday–Thursday

11 PM - 2 AM
Friday–Sunday

11 PM - 3 AM

@lucybeermart





LUCY BEER MART
CLASSIC COCKTAILS

125Classic Negroni
gin, bitter, sweet vermouth

125Old Fashioned
bourbon whiskey, palm sugar, aromatic bitter

110Cosmopolitan
vodka, orange liqueur, cranberry, sweet & sour

125Long Island Ice Tea
tequila, vodka, gin, light rum, orange liqueur, sweet & sour, coke

110Classic Mojito
rum, sugar, lime, mint, soda

110Classic Margarita
tequila, orange liqueur, sugar, lime

110Lychee Martini
vodka, orange liqueur, lychee, lemon

All Prices Are Subject to 18% Government Tax & Service

LUCY BEER MART
SPECIAL CREATIONS

110Liquid Wonka
vodka, cream liqueur, coffee liqueur, chocolate purée

110Gong-Gong
elderflower, housemade sweet gingseng, vodka, soda

110Easy Ball
american whiskey, banana liqueur, lemon, carbonated earl grey

110Smokey Dokey
tequila, orange liqueur, housemade smoke honey, lemon

130Before Sunrise
tequila, aperol, herbs liqueur, orange juice, yuzu, orange

150Flaming Waterfall
coffee liqeur , brandy ,vanilla liqeur, herb liqeur



LUCY BEER MART
RED BULL COCKTAILS

110Red Bull Vodka
Vodka, Red Bull Energy Drink & Lime Wedges

130Red Bull Highball
Whisky, Red Bull Energy Drink & Lime Wedges

All Prices Are Subject to 18% Government Tax & Service

ENERGY DRINK
50

Red Bull Energy Drink 250ml



All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

THE SPIRITS

120/1600
VODKA
Grey Goose

100/1600
95/1450

1350
80/1000
80/1100

GIN
Hendrick's
Roku
Bombay Sapphire
Gordon's Pink
East Indies

2400
150/2200
159/2100

1900
140/1900

1800
1600

110/1600
150/1550

1400
95/1400

TEQUILA
Patron Anejo
Don Julio Reposado
Patron Reposado
1800 Anejo
Patron Silver
Espolon Anejo
Corazon Reposado
Espolon Reposado
1800 Reposado
Corazon Blanco
Jose Cuervo Reposado

90/1350
80/1000

AMERICAN WHISKEY
Jack Daniel's No. 7
Jim Beam Apple

95/1350
100/1650

IRISH WHISKEY
John Jameson
Jameson Black Barrel

1400
1400

SCOTCH WHISKY
Dewar's 12 YO 
Jhonnie Walker Blonde



All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

THE SPIRITS

SINGLEMALT
Aberfeldy 12 YO
Singleton 12YO
Glenfiddich 12YO
Glenlivet 12YO

2100
150/2100

2100
2100

RUM
Bacardi Spiced 80/950

AGAVE SPIRIT
Blue Agave 1000

LIQUEUR
Jägermeister Ice Cold 70cl
Cointreau
Baileys Irish Cream
Southern Comfort
Jägermeister Ice Cold 35cl
Vibe Black Tea
Vibe Exotic Lychee

90/1350
90/1350
90/1350
90/1350

800
800
800

95/1350
JAPANESE WHISKY
Suntory Kakubin

100/1650
BLENDED MALT WHISKY
Monkey Shoulder



All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

Corona Sunrise
Lychee Beer
Mango Beer
Strawberry Beer
Peach Beer
Mint Beer

125
75
75
75
75
75

FLAVORED BEER

Andong Lychee
Andong Greentea 
Bae Soju Original
Happy Soju Flavour
Green Grape / Lychee / Peach / Blueberry / Watermelon

Jinro Soju Flavour
Green Grape / Plum / Peach / Strawberry

800
800
175
175

205

SOJU

Nona Manis
Anggur Merah, Beer

Panda Manis
Anggur Putih, Beer

Indo Tonic
Intisari, Tonic Water

Kryptonic
API Anggur Hijau, Tonic Water

275
Anggur Merah, Beer

275
Anggur Putih, Lychee Beer

275
Intisari, Tonic

275
Intisari, Tonic

LOCAL PRIDE (1 Liter)



All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

Iced Flavoured Tea
Lychee / Peach / Mint / Strawberry

35

FLAVOURED TEA

Thai Tea 40

Red Bull Energy Drink
Berry Peachy
Coke
Tonic Water
Soda Water
Pokka
Sprite 
Yakult

50
55
30
30
30
30
30
10

NON-ALCOHOL

EQUIVOS Alkaline Water 30

MINERAL WATER



All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

SNACKS AND STARTERS

Spicy Popcorn Chicken
chicken batter cube, homemade Thai sauce

55

Assorted Gorengan
cireng, tofu, bala-bala, served with peanut sauce

55

Lucy Wings
homemade Thai sauce, lime, mayonnaise

70

Buffalo Popcorn Chicken
fried chicken ball served with hot sauce

55

French Fries
shoe string potato, garlic aioli

40

Tortilla Sandwich
flour tortila, mixture ground beef, egg, cheddar cheese, 
smoky mayonaise

65

Pangsit Chilli Oil
wrapped wonton stuffing chicken mixture, chili oil

40

Sate Taichan
chicken skewer, sambal bawang, lime, totole

55



All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

MAINS

50Indomie Bangladesh
mie goreng, bangladesh spice, and onsen egg

45Indomie O.G.
mie rebus, onsen egg, cornet, cheddar cheese

45Nashville Chicken Indomie
mie goreng, onsen egg, with nashville chicken

65Rice with Chicken Sambal Matah
fried chicken, sunny side up, sambal matah

50Nasi Telor Sambal Kecap
Fried Egg, Kecap Sambal, Kerupuk, Kulit Ayam

55Rice Samyang Chicken
fried chicken, egg, samyang sauce



@lucybeermart

Lucy beer mart
JAKARTA

Jl. Adityawarman No.40A
Jl. Kemang Raya No. 88A

Jl. Melawai 9 No. 32
Jl. Kesehatan Raya No. 22

Land's End, PIK 2

@lucybeermart.bdg

Lucy beer mart
BANDUNG

Jl. Ir. H. Djuanda No. 171


